Guide for
professionals
2
People and Technologies
making a difference
2

C
D
n)Hydraulic Capacity Size Model
POLYETHYLENE
500 US gal/d 2.8
EC7-500-P-G/P
See
page 24
EC7-500-P-G/P-PACK
600 US gal/d 3.4
EC7-600-P-G/P
EC7-600-P-G/P-PACK
750 US gal/d 4.1
EC7-750-P-G/P
EC7-750-P-G/P-PACK
1,050 US gal/d 5.7 EC7-1050-P-G/P
1,350 US gal/d 7.3 EC7-1350-P-G/P
CONCRETE
500 US gal/d 2.8 EC7-500-C-G/PDV
See
page 24
600 US gal/d 3.4 EC7-600-C-G/P
750 US gal/d 4.1 EC7-750-C-G/PDV
1,200 US gal/d 6.5 EC7-1200-C-G/PDV
*
* Check product availability with your regional supervisor.
We recommend the following distances guidelines. Failure to abide by these guidelines may void the warranty of the installation.
E

For float adjustments, see page 27.
Pre-�lter
with �ow limiter
E�luent pump and dosing
�oat tree (two �oats)
Septic tank
Eco�o bio�lter
Flow divider Control
panel
24
Nitrogen reduction (ECDn)
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
ECOFLO COMPATIBILITY
Polyethylene Concrete
Hydraulic Capacity Size Model
500 US gal/d 3.4 ECDN-500-P
600 US gal/d 4.1
ECDN-600-P
ECDN-600-P-PACK
865 US gal/d 5.7 ECDN-865-P
1,100 US gal/d 7.3 ECDN-1100-P
Hydraulic Capacity Size Model
600 US gal/d 4.1 ECDN-600-C
1,000 US gal/d 6.5 ECDN-1000-C
25
Septic and holding tanks
Septic Tank with Effluent Filter Holding Tank*
PST-280 PST-340 PST-390 PST-420 PST-500 PST-660 PHT-660